5.0 Leeds — Christmas & New Year Bank Holiday Opening Hours

Trading
Name

BOOTS

BOOTS

BOOTS

STAR
PHARMACY

KHAN
PHARMACY

BOOTS

BOOTS

COTTINGLEY
PHARMACY

ASDA
PHARMACY

HALTON
PHARMACY

Postcode

LS1 5EY

LS14DT

LS5 3RP

LS6 1LU

LS8 5PL

LS10 1ET

LS11 8LL

LS11 o)y

LS14 6UF

LS15 7JR

Telephone
Number

0113
2433551

0113
2421713

0113
2757175

0113
2783976

0113
2359377

0113
2448039

0113
2776196

0113
2777577

0113
2019510

0113
2326002

Address

1 BOND
STREET

LEEDS CITY
STATION
CONCOURSE

2 SAVINS
MILL WAY

136
CARDIGAN
ROAD

168
ROUNDHAY
ROAD
CROWN
POINT
RETAIL
PARK

WHITE
ROSE
CENTRE

3
COTTINGLEY
VALE

KILLINGBE
CK DRIVE

253 SELBY
ROAD

Address

TRINITY
CENTRE

KIRKSTALL
VALLEY
RETAIL
PARK

JUNCTION
STREET

COTTINGLEY

KILLINGBECK

HALTON

City/Town

LEEDS

LEEDS

LEEDS

LEEDS

LEEDS

LEEDS

LEEDS

LEEDS

LEEDS

LEEDS

*Palliative
Care

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Pharmacy
First

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Minor
Aliments

Yes

*End of
Life
Medicines

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Christmas
Day
25/12/2024

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00-16:00

12:00-20:00

CLOSED

CLOSED

15:00-17:00

CLOSED

10:00-14:00

Boxing
Day
26/12/2024

09:00-18:00

CLOSED

09:00-17:00

10:00-16:00

12:00-20:00

09:00-17:30

10:00-18:00

CLOSED

10:00-16:00

CLOSED

New Year’s
Day
01/01/2025

10:00-18:00

09:00-19:00

09:00-17:00

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

11:00-17:00

CLOSED

10:00-16:00

CLOSED



BOOTS

MITCHELL'S
CHEMIST

BOOTS

BOOTS

BOOTS

ASDA
PHARMACY

ASDA
PHARMACY

DRIGHLINGT-
ON
PHARMACY

Check a pharmacy is opened as planned here: https://www.nhs.uk/service-search/pharmacy/find-a-pharmacy

LS15
8GG

LS18 4QB

LS20
8QH

LS26 85Z

LS26 OAP

LS27 OBP

LS28 6AN

BD11 1EJ

0113
2602823

0113
2582639

01943
874676

0113
2822852

0113
2822269

0113
2012610

0113
2905210

0113
2852000

UNIT 3,
THE
SPRINGS
RETAIL
PARK

88 NEW
ROAD SIDE
UNIT 6,
GUISELEY
RETAIL
PARK
OULTON
MEDICAL
CENTRE,
QUARRY
HILL,

69/71
COMMERC
IAL STREET

HOWLEY
PARK
ROAD

OWLCOTES
CENTRE

151 KING
STREET

THORPE
APPROACH

HORSFORTH

PARK
ROAD,
GUISELEY

OULTON

ROTHWELL

MORLEY

LEEDS Yes

LEEDS

LEEDS Yes

LEEDS

LEEDS

LEEDS

PUDSEY

DRIGHLINGTON

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

CLOSED

09:00-11:00

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

11:00-13:00

09:30-16:30

CLOSED

10:00-16:00

CLOSED

10:00-14:00

10:00-16:00

10:00-16:00

CLOSED

10:30-16:30

CLOSED

CLOSED

08:00-18:00

10:00-14:00

10:00-16:00

10:00-16:00

CLOSED

*See palliative care section above



