5.0 Leeds – Christmas & New Year Bank Holiday Opening Hours

Trading Name	Postcode	Telephone Number	Address	Address	City/Town	*Palliative Care	Pharmacy First	Minor Aliments	*End of Life Medicines	Christmas Day 25/12/2024	Boxing Day 26/12/2024	New Year's Day 01/01/2025
		0113	1 BOND	TRINITY								
BOOTS	LS1 5EY	2433551	STREET	CENTRE	LEEDS				No	CLOSED	09:00-18:00	10:00-18:00
воотѕ	LS1 4DT	0113 2421713	LEEDS CITY STATION CONCOURSE		LEEDS	Yes	Yes		Yes	CLOSED	CLOSED	09:00-19:00
воотѕ	LS5 3RP	0113 2757175	2 SAVINS MILL WAY	KIRKSTALL VALLEY RETAIL PARK	LEEDS		Yes		Yes	CLOSED	09:00-17:00	09:00-17:00
STAR PHARMACY	LS6 1LU	0113 2783976	136 CARDIGAN ROAD		LEEDS	Yes	Yes		Yes	10:00-16:00	10:00-16:00	CLOSED
KHAN PHARMACY	LS8 5PL	0113 2359377	168 ROUNDHAY ROAD		LEEDS		Yes		No	12:00-20:00	12:00-20:00	CLOSED
воотѕ	LS10 1ET	0113 2448039	CROWN POINT RETAIL PARK	JUNCTION STREET	LEEDS		Yes		Yes	CLOSED	09:00-17:30	CLOSED
воотѕ	LS11 8LL	0113 2776196	WHITE ROSE CENTRE		LEEDS	Yes	Yes		Yes	CLOSED	10:00-18:00	11:00-17:00
COTTINGLEY PHARMACY	LS11 OJY	0113 2777577	3 COTTINGLEY VALE	COTTINGLEY	LEEDS		Yes		No	15:00-17:00	CLOSED	CLOSED
ASDA PHARMACY	LS14 6UF	0113 2019510	KILLINGBE CK DRIVE	KILLINGBECK	LEEDS	Yes	Yes		Yes	CLOSED	10:00-16:00	10:00-16:00
HALTON PHARMACY	LS15 7JR	0113 2326002	253 SELBY ROAD	HALTON	LEEDS		Yes	Yes	Yes	10:00-14:00	CLOSED	CLOSED

воотѕ	LS15 8GG	0113 2602823	UNIT 3, THE SPRINGS RETAIL PARK	THORPE APPROACH	LEEDS	Yes	Yes	Yes	CLOSED	09:30-16:30	10:30-16:30
MITCHELL'S	000	0113	88 NEW	ATTROACH	LLLDS	103	163	163	CLOSED	03.30 10.30	10.30 10.30
CHEMIST	LS18 4QB	2582639	ROAD SIDE	HORSFORTH	LEEDS		Yes	No	09:00-11:00	CLOSED	CLOSED
BOOTS	LS20 8QH	01943 874676	UNIT 6, GUISELEY RETAIL PARK	PARK ROAD, GUISELEY	LEEDS	Yes	Yes	Yes	CLOSED	10:00-16:00	CLOSED
воотѕ	LS26 8SZ	0113 2822852	OULTON MEDICAL CENTRE, QUARRY HILL,	OULTON	LEEDS		Yes	Yes	CLOSED	CLOSED	08:00-18:00
воотѕ	LS26 OAP	0113 2822269	69/71 COMMERC IAL STREET	ROTHWELL	LEEDS		Yes	Yes	CLOSED	10:00-14:00	10:00-14:00
ASDA PHARMACY	LS27 OBP	0113 2012610	HOWLEY PARK ROAD	MORLEY	LEEDS		Yes	No	CLOSED	10:00-16:00	10:00-16:00
ASDA PHARMACY	LS28 6AN	0113 2905210	OWLCOTES CENTRE		PUDSEY		Yes	Yes	CLOSED	10:00-16:00	10:00-16:00
DRIGHLINGT- ON PHARMACY	BD11 1EJ	0113 2852000	151 KING STREET		DRIGHLINGTON		Yes	No	11:00-13:00	CLOSED	CLOSED

Check a pharmacy is opened as planned here: https://www.nhs.uk/service-search/pharmacy/find-a-pharmacy

^{*}See palliative care section above